
Schools' Pentathlon International Emirates Arena 4th Dec 2021

Over 16 Boys

Pos No Name Country Total 

1 29 Sammy Ball England 4000 8.08 962 15.44 817 22.48 835 658 716 2.05.76 670

2 30 Jake Minshull England 3866 8.23 925 11.86 598 22.76 808 654 707 1.56.17 828

3 32 Jacob Blanc England 3672 8.09 959 11.91 601 22.98 787 637 668 2.06.53 657

4 45 Finn O’Neill Ireland 3527 8.42 879 13.04 670 23.50 739 601 589 2.06.96 650

5 46 Kieran Cooper Ireland 3330 8.60 836 10.81 534 23.88 704 658 716 2.13.93 540

6 31 Edward Foy England 3313 8.73 806 13.18 678 24.08 686 600 587 2.12.83 556

7 16 Ben Heron Scotland 3194 8.76 800 8.93 422 23.31 756 601 589 2.08.38 627

8 14 Jonathan Cameron Scotland 3128 9.16 711 10.12 493 24.01 692 615 619 2.09.25 613

9 13 Daniel Martin Scotland 3100 8.61 834 11.83 596 24.26 670 615 619 2.25.23 381

10 47 Sean Carmody Ireland 3077 8.45 872 8.58 401 23.46 742 542 465 2.10.24 597

11 15 Caleb McLeod Scotland 2898 9.90 560 7.88 359 23.80 711 583 550 2.02.93 718

12 62 Iolo Grant Wales 2779 8.94 759 10.56 519 24.26 670 580 544 2.33.05 287

13 64 Aharon Graham-Mulvaney Wales 2727 9.13 717 9.13 434 24.07 687 529 439 2.20.10 450

14 63 Evan Cole Wales 2390 9.20 702 8.28 383 24.67 634 556 494 2.43.82 177

48 Adam Nolan Ireland 2597 8.65 825 11.29 563 23.80 711 558 498 DNS 0

61 Dylan Morgan Wales 1924 DNF 0 11.39 569 22.05 878 548 477 DNS 0

England Ireland

1 29 Sammy Ball England 4000 1 45 Finn O’Neill Ireland 3527

2 30 Jake Minshull England 3866 2 46 Kieran Cooper Ireland 3330

3 32 Jacob Blanc England 3672 3 47 Sean Carmody Ireland 3077

4 31 Edward Foy England 3313 4 48 Adam Nolan Ireland 2597

11538 9934

Scotland Wales

1 16 Ben Heron Scotland 3194 1 62 Iolo Grant Wales 2779

2 14 Jonathan Cameron Scotland 3128 2 64 Aharon Graham-Mulvaney Wales 2727

3 13 Daniel Martin Scotland 3100 3 63 Evan Cole Wales 2390

4 15 Caleb McLeod Scotland 2898 4 61 Dylan Morgan Wales 1924

9422 7896
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Schools' Pentathlon International Emirates Arena 4th Dec 2021

Under 16 Boys

Pos No Name Country Total 

1 26 Joe Stone England 3436 8.83 784 648 693 23.38 750 11.94 603 2.09.64 606

2 25 Samuel Wright England 3399 8.56 846 604 595 23.75 716 12.37 629 2.09.19 613

3 27 Conor Sean Kelly England 3227 8.79 793 603 593 23.46 742 10.90 540 2.12.66 559

4 57 Benjamin Parker Wales 3219 9.68 603 656 711 23.33 754 11.12 553 2.10.17 598

5 28 Thomas Hobbs England 3029 9.34 673 600 587 24.21 674 10.17 496 2.10.09 599

6 41 Cormac Crotty Ireland 2966 9.19 704 586 556 24.01 692 9.37 448 2.12.20 566

7 11 James Clark Scotland 2865 9.67 605 542 465 23.89 703 10.31 504 2.10.81 588

8 10 Brayden Dean Scotland 2862 9.40 660 570 523 24.49 650 11.47 574 2.19.76 455

9 59 Osian Parry Wales 2713 9.32 677 577 537 24.27 669 7.92 362 2.18.84 468

10 9 Callum Newton Scotland 2705 8.96 755 550 481 25.49 565 9.19 437 2.18.89 467

11 42 Jack Kelly Ireland 2686 9.56 627 533 447 24.81 622 8.73 410 2.11.31 580

12 12 Finn Bryce Scotland 2512 9.26 690 506 394 25.97 527 9.78 472 2.21.64 429

13 60 Cameron Eley Wales 2438 8.81 788 583 550 24.50 649 9.43 451 DNF 0

14 43 Eoin O’Callaghan Ireland 2290 9.59 621 467 321 26.90 455 9.76 471 2.22.14 422

15 44 Ethan Dewhirst Ireland 1922 9.76 587 463 313 26.05 520 10.28 502 DQ 0

58 Salem Mbimu-Kiambi Wales 53 13.85 53 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 0 0

England Ireland

1 26 Joe Stone England 3436 1 41 Cormac Crotty Ireland 2966

2 25 Samuel Wright England 3399 2 42 Jack Kelly Ireland 2686

3 27 Conor Sean Kelly England 3227 3 43 Eoin O’Callaghan Ireland 2290

4 28 Thomas Hobbs England 3029 4 44 Ethan Dewhirst Ireland 1922

10062 7942

Scotland Wales

1 11 James Clark Scotland 2865 1 57 Benjamin Parker Wales 3219

2 10 Brayden Dean Scotland 2862 2 59 Osian Parry Wales 2713

3 9 Callum Newton Scotland 2705 3 60 Cameron Eley Wales 2438

4 12 Finn Bryce Scotland 2512 4 58 Salem Mbimu-Kiambi Wales 53

8432 8370

60m Hurdles Long Jump (cm) 200M Shot Putt 800M



Schools' Pentathlon International Emirates Arena 4th Dec 2021

Over 16 Girls

Pos No Name Country Total 

1 22 Lucy Jane Fellows England 3713 12.79 713 8.88 935 568 753 160 736 2.39.74 576

2 37 Lucy McGlynn Ireland 3665 12.11 668 8.87 937 522 620 160 736 2.29.13 704

3 24 Seren Rodgers England 3662 11.11 602 8.86 939 525 628 160 736 2.25.02 757

4 54 Jessica Lee Wales 3545 9.26 481 9.34 840 579 786 163 771 2.32.10 667

5 53 Sophie Lisk Wales 3479 9.40 490 8.86 939 524 626 157 701 2.27.65 723

6 23 Rosella Togo England 3467 11.66 639 9.10 889 518 609 157 701 2.35.22 629

7 38 Brynja Brynjarsdottir Ireland 3281 8.81 452 9.13 883 511 589 154 666 2.30.16 691

8 8 Jenna Hilditch Scotland 3271 9.59 503 9.09 891 515 601 160 736 2.42.87 540

9 39 Saidhbhe Byrne Ireland 3224 10.92 590 9.70 769 510 587 151 632 2.33.79 646

10 7 Brooke Dunlop Scotland 3129 9.81 517 9.57 794 475 492 151 632 2.29.88 694

11 40 Leagh Moloney Ireland 3070 9.66 507 9.31 846 518 609 157 701 2.55.58 407

12 5 Stroma Fraser Scotland 3064 10.92 590 9.77 756 479 503 148 599 2.36.31 616

13 56 Ellie-Mae Wainwright Wales 3012 10.41 556 9.42 824 496 548 133 439 2.33.87 645

14 55 Lucy Wintle Wales 2741 9.48 495 9.37 834 510 587 NH 0 2.19.90 825

21 Eloise Hind England 2231 10.84 585 8.91 929 556 717 DNS 0 DNS 0

6 Darcie Black Scotland 1862 9.73 512 9.49 810 493 540 DNS 0 DNS 0

England Ireland

1 22 Lucy Jane Fellows England 3713 1 37 Lucy McGlynn Ireland 3665

2 24 Seren Rodgers England 3662 2 38 Brynja Brynjarsdottir Ireland 3281

3 23 Rosella Togo England 3467 3 39 Saidhbhe Byrne Ireland 3224

4 21 Eloise Hind England 2231 4 40 Leagh Moloney Ireland 3070

10842 10170

Scotland Wales

1 8 Jenna Hilditch Scotland 3271 1 54 Jessica Lee Wales 3545

2 7 Brooke Dunlop Scotland 3129 2 53 Sophie Lisk Wales 3479

3 5 Stroma Fraser Scotland 3064 3 56 Ellie-Mae Wainwright Wales 3012

4 6 Darcie Black Scotland 1862 4 55 Lucy Wintle Wales 2741

9464 10036
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Schools' Pentathlon International Emirates Arena 4th Dec 2021

Under 16 Girls

Pos No Name Country Total 

1 17 Isabelle Mardle England 3687 549 697 8.79 954 160 736 11.24 611 2.30.31 689

2 18 Thea Brown England 3598 548 694 9.04 902 169 842 10.17 541 2.36.07 619

3 19 Daisy Snell England 3454 560 729 9.22 865 160 736 9.94 526 2.37.81 598

4 34 Leila Colfer Ireland 3330 546 688 9.32 844 154 666 9.73 512 2.35.98 620

5 20 Ava John England 3283 510 587 9.24 860 148 599 8.87 456 2.23.20 781

6 33 Hannah Kate Falvey Ireland 3266 546 688 9.61 787 157 701 10.20 543 2.42.24 547

7 1 Victoria Anestik Scotland 3193 506 576 9.53 802 145 566 10.55 566 2.30.77 683

8 35 Meabh O’Connor Ireland 3188 507 578 9.49 810 151 632 9.31 484 2.30.74 684

9 49 Nia Powell Wales 3120 508 581 9.36 836 154 666 8.52 433 2.37.28 604

10 50 Matilda Quick Wales 2987 472 485 9.77 756 157 701 10.28 548 2.46.85 497

11 36 Aillison Dempsey Ireland 2948 492 538 9.93 725 151 632 9.34 486 2.40.47 567

12 4 Nell McGregor Scotland 2893 472 485 9.91 729 142 534 8.26 416 2.27.14 729

13 51 Megan Taylor Wales 2874 502 565 9.87 737 151 632 9.19 477 2.50.08 463

14 2 Hannah McDermott Scotland 2861 477 498 9.86 738 145 566 8.18 411 2.33.60 648

15 3 Ellen Macleod Scotland 2652 437 396 10.05 703 142 534 7.89 392 2.35.40 627

16 52 Bethan Holley Wales 2577 454 438 10.18 679 142 534 7.65 377 2.42.10 549

England Ireland

1 17 Isabelle Mardle England 3687 1 33 Hannah Kate Falvey Ireland 3266

2 18 Thea Brown England 3598 2 34 Leila Colfer Ireland 3330

3 19 Daisy Snell England 3454 3 35 Meabh O’Connor Ireland 3188

4 20 Ava John England 3283 4 36 Aillison Dempsey Ireland 2948

10739 9784

Scotland Wales

1 1 Victoria Anestik Scotland 3193 1 49 Nia Powell Wales 3120

2 4 Nell McGregor Scotland 2893 2 50 Matilda Quick Wales 2987

3 2 Hannah McDermott Scotland 2861 3 51 Megan Taylor Wales 2874

4 3 Ellen Macleod Scotland 2652 4 52 Bethan Holley Wales 2577

8947 8981

Long Jump (cm) 60m Hurdles High Jump (cm) Shot Putt 800M


